
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
79
94
70
78
46
12
22
85
2

44
27
9

11
146
88
28
72

106

Name
VERMES  Sándor
GEORGIEV Alexander
KULEV Kalin
FAZAKAS Zoltán
POP Claudiu
SERBAN Dan
CAZACU Catalin
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
POPOVICIU Lucian
BOHÁCS  Róbert
KOVÁCS Zsolt
KÖKÉNYESI György
TÓTH  Ádám
HORVÁTH László
GAGYI  Péter
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
LÁNCZI Sándor
HAPP Olivér

Class
Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Club
MAMS
BMF
BMF
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husquarna
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Aprilia 450
KTM 450
Sherco 510
Suzuki
Sherco 450
Husaberg 650
Suzuki

Best Tm
52.123
54.389
54.479
54.602
57.913

1:02.640
1:03.123
1:04.432

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+2.266
+2.356
+2.479
+5.790

+10.517
+11.000
+12.309

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
21
20
6

16
25
9
3
7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Laps
21
23

6
16
26

9
7

11
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Free Practice

European Cup (+BC)

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 12:00

Printed: 2007.05.19. 19:57:38
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter
www.motorsport.hu

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
33
31
4

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BUCSI Attila
BEDÕ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán

Class
SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
BM
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki

Best Tm
48.730
49.347
49.388
55.798

Diff
-

+0.617
+0.658
+7.068

In Lap
15
3

21
2

Laps
17

8
22
13

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Free Practice

Superquad

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 12:45

Printed: 2007.05.20. 9:09:42
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter
www.motorsport.hu

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
88
70
79
94
85
78
11

106
46
22
27
12
2
9

28
44
72

146

Name
GAGYI  Péter
KULEV Kalin
VERMES  Sándor
GEORGIEV Alexander
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
FAZAKAS Zoltán
TÓTH  Ádám
HAPP Olivér
POP Claudiu
CAZACU Catalin
KOVÁCS Zsolt
SERBAN Dan
POPOVICIU Lucian
KÖKÉNYESI György
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
BOHÁCS  Róbert
LÁNCZI Sándor
HORVÁTH László

Class
Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Club
FRM
BMF
MAMS
BMF
FRM
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
FRM
MAMS
FRM
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM 450
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Husquarna
Honda
Aprilia 450
Sherco 450
KTM
Husaberg 650
Sherco 510

Best Tm
46.986
47.045
48.418
48.906
49.328
49.564
49.619
50.065
51.407
51.560
51.964
53.920
58.099

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+0.059
+1.432
+1.920
+2.342
+2.578
+2.633
+3.079
+4.421
+4.574
+4.978
+6.934

+11.113
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
17
14
12
25
26
10
6
4

11
6

20
13
6
0
0
0
0
0

Laps
17
28
29
32
30
26
12
28
23
16
32
16

7
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Free Practice II.

European Cup (+BC)

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 14:00

Printed: 2007.05.19. 20:05:59
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
33
31
4

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BUCSI Attila
BEDÕ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán

Class
SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
BM
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki

Best Tm
47.361
47.849
48.705
52.293

Diff
-

+0.488
+1.344
+4.932

In Lap
3
7

12
10

Laps
18

8
14
16

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Free Practice II.

Superquad

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 14:45

Printed: 2007.05.20. 9:05:02
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
70
9

88
94

146
79
72
85
44
78
28

106
22
27
46
12
2

11

Name
KULEV Kalin
KÖKÉNYESI György
GAGYI  Péter
GEORGIEV Alexander
HORVÁTH László
VERMES  Sándor
LÁNCZI Sándor
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
BOHÁCS  Róbert
FAZAKAS Zoltán
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
HAPP Olivér
CAZACU Catalin
KOVÁCS Zsolt
POP Claudiu
SERBAN Dan
POPOVICIU Lucian
TÓTH  Ádám

Class
Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Club
BMF
MAMS
FRM
BMF
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
FRM
FRM
MAMS

Make
KTM
Aprilia 450
Suzuki
KTM
Sherco 510
KTM
Husaberg 650
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Sherco 450
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM
Husquarna
Honda
KTM 450

Best Tm
45.952
47.057
47.160
47.654
47.862
47.880
48.745
48.788
49.225
49.235
49.271
49.314
51.261
51.295
53.070
53.796
58.234

-.---

Diff
-

+1.105
+1.208
+1.702
+1.910
+1.928
+2.793
+2.836
+3.273
+3.283
+3.319
+3.362
+5.309
+5.343
+7.118
+7.844

+12.282
-

In Lap
6
4

12
30
6

17
5
7
8

14
23
14
16
40
11
11
8
0

Laps
18
10
12
44

6
28

5
44
17
22
23
30
19
45
11
16

8
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Qualifying Practice

European Cup (+BC)

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 16:00

Printed: 2007.05.19. 20:07:05
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



 1 1
[70] KULEV Kalin

[45.952]

 1 2
[9] KÖKÉNYESI György

[47.057]

 1 3
[88] GAGYI  Péter

[47.160]

 1 4
[94] GEORGIEV Alexander

[47.654] 2 5
[146] HORVÁTH László

[47.862]

 2 6
[79] VERMES  Sándor

[47.880]

 2 7
[72] LÁNCZI Sándor

[48.745]

 2 8
[85] HAIKOVSKI Eduard

[48.788] 3 9
[44] BOHÁCS  Róbert

[49.225]

 3 10
[78] FAZAKAS Zoltán

[49.235]

 3 11
[28] SZILÁGYI Zoltán

[49.271]

 3 12
[106] HAPP Olivér

[49.314] 4 13
[22] CAZACU Catalin

[51.261]

 4 14
[27] KOVÁCS Zsolt

[51.295]

 4 15
[46] POP Claudiu

[53.070]

 4 16
[12] SERBAN Dan

[53.796] 5 17
[2] POPOVICIU Lucian

[58.234]

 5 18
[11] TÓTH  Ádám

[-.---]

Supermoto European Cup
Qualifying Practice

European Cup (+BC)

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 16:00

Printed: 2007.05.20. 15:09:31
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
33
31
4

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BUCSI Attila
BEDÕ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán

Class
SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
BM
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki

Best Tm
50.020
50.241
54.534
59.731

Diff
-

+0.221
+4.514
+9.711

In Lap
4
4
5
2

Laps
9
6

20
12

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Qualifying Practice

Superquad

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 17:00

Printed: 2007.05.20. 9:05:48
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



 1 1
[69] SOMFAI Mátyás

[50.020]

 1 2
[33] BUCSI Attila

[50.241]

 2 3
[31] BEDŐ Tamás

[54.534]

 2 4
[4] VIDÁK Zorán

[59.731]

Supermoto European Cup
Qualifying Practice

Superquad

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 17:00

Printed: 2007.05.20. 15:10:34
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
70
9

94
146
85
78
72
46
79
27
44
2

11
12
28
88

106
22

Name
KULEV Kalin
KÖKÉNYESI György
GEORGIEV Alexander
HORVÁTH László
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
FAZAKAS Zoltán
LÁNCZI Sándor
POP Claudiu
VERMES  Sándor
KOVÁCS Zsolt
BOHÁCS  Róbert
POPOVICIU Lucian
TÓTH  Ádám
SERBAN Dan
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
GAGYI  Péter
HAPP Olivér
CAZACU Catalin

Class
Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Club
BMF
MAMS
BMF
MAMS
FRM
FRM
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM

Make
KTM
Aprilia 450
KTM
Sherco 510
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg 650
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM 450
Husquarna
Sherco 450
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda

Best Tm
47.919
48.174
48.307
48.677
50.060
50.227
51.323
53.439
53.618
54.485
55.721

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+0.255
+0.388
+0.758
+2.141
+2.308
+3.404
+5.520
+5.699
+6.566
+7.802

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
12
12
20
11
15
13
10
15
5
9
7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Laps
20
13
23
17
16
14
10
17

6
11

8
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Warm Up

European Cup (+BC)

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 09:30

Printed: 2007.05.20. 11:53:31
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
31
4

33

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BEDÕ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán
BUCSI Attila

Class
SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Make
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki
BM

Best Tm
47.483
48.149
48.980

-.---

Diff
-

+0.666
+1.497

-

In Lap
8
6

12
0

Laps
8

12
15

0

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto European Cup
Warm Up

Superquad

Practice

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 10:30

Printed: 2007.05.20. 11:54:34
Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin
Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György
Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not Classified
DNS
DNS

DQ

No.
70
9

88
72

146
85
28

106
22
27
46
44
12
94
78

2
11
79

Name
KULEV Kalin
KÖKÉNYESI György
GAGYI  Péter
LÁNCZI Sándor
HORVÁTH László
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
HAPP Olivér
CAZACU Catalin
KOVÁCS Zsolt
POP Claudiu
BOHÁCS  Róbert
SERBAN Dan
GEORGIEV Alexander
FAZAKAS Zoltán

POPOVICIU Lucian
TÓTH  Ádám
VERMES  Sándor

Class

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Make
KTM
Aprilia 450
Suzuki
Husaberg 650
Sherco 510
KTM
Sherco 450
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husquarna
KTM
Yamaha

Honda
KTM 450
KTM

Club
BMF
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
FRM
BMF
FRM

FRM
MAMS
MAMS

Laps
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
17

4

0
0

21

Total Tm
17:10.423
17:12.451
17:40.128
17:13.501
17:14.295
17:26.457
17:33.347
17:57.675
17:19.253
17:22.603
18:00.351
17:23.638
17:54.647
17:31.320

3:26.295

-.---
-.---

17:12.648

Diff
-

+2.028
+29.705

1 Lap
+0.794

+12.956
+19.846
+44.174

2 Laps
+3.350

+41.098
3 Laps

+31.009
5 Laps

18 Laps

-
-
-

Best Tm
46.200
45.882
46.875
48.394
48.189
48.814
49.146
49.465
50.537
50.584
52.511
48.748
52.942
47.946
49.234

-.---
-.---

47.724

Sorted on LapsSupermoto European Cup
Race I

European Cup (+BC)

Race

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 12:25

Margin of Victory

+2.028

Avg. Speed

84547,802

Best Lap Tm

45.882

Best Spd

86308,356

Best Lap by

[9] KÖKÉNYESI György

Printed: 2007.05.20. 13:49:43

Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin

Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
33
31
4

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BUCSI Attila
BEDŐ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán

Class

SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Make
BM
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Laps
22
22
22
18

Total Tm
17:36.084
17:47.071
18:11.362
17:53.100

Diff
-

+10.987
+35.278

4 Laps

Best Tm
46.395
47.408
48.568
50.798

Sorted on LapsSupermoto European Cup
Race I

Superquad

Race

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 13:25

Margin of Victory

+10.987

Avg. Speed

82493,438

Best Lap Tm

46.395

Best Spd

85354,025

Best Lap by

[69] SOMFAI Mátyás

Printed: 2007.05.20. 13:46:47

Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin

Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not Classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
70
9

88
146
44
94
72
85
78
22
27
12
46

106

2
11
28
79

Name
KULEV Kalin
KÖKÉNYESI György
GAGYI  Péter
HORVÁTH László
BOHÁCS  Róbert
GEORGIEV Alexander
LÁNCZI Sándor
HAIKOVSKI Eduard
FAZAKAS Zoltán
CAZACU Catalin
KOVÁCS Zsolt
SERBAN Dan
POP Claudiu
HAPP Olivér

POPOVICIU Lucian
TÓTH  Ádám
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
VERMES  Sándor

Class

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

S3

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Make
KTM
Aprilia 450
Suzuki
Sherco 510
KTM
KTM
Husaberg 650
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husquarna
KTM
Suzuki

Honda
KTM 450
Sherco 450
KTM

Club
BMF
MAMS
FRM
MAMS
MAMS
BMF
MAMS
FRM
FRM
FRM
MAMS
FRM
FRM
MAMS

FRM
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Laps
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19

5

0
0
0
0

Total Tm
17:09.211
17:09.366
17:35.540
17:16.846
17:16.946
17:17.301
17:21.109
17:21.544
17:21.919
17:31.326
17:43.072
17:10.366
17:26.491

4:26.875

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+0.155
+26.329

1 Lap
+0.100
+0.455
+4.263
+4.698
+5.073
2 Laps

+11.746
3 Laps

+16.125
17 Laps

-
-
-
-

Best Tm
45.951
45.750
47.124
48.156
48.199
48.168
48.530
48.418
48.265
50.859
51.235
52.197
51.847
50.746

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on LapsSupermoto European Cup
Race II

European Cup (+BC)

Race

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 15:25

Margin of Victory

+0.155

Avg. Speed

84647,366

Best Lap Tm

45.750

Best Spd

86557,377

Best Lap by

[9] KÖKÉNYESI György

Printed: 2007.05.20. 23:19:38

Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin

Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
69
33
31
4

Name
SOMFAI Mátyás
BUCSI Attila
BEDŐ Tamás
VIDÁK Zorán

Class

SQ

SQ

SQ

SQ

Make
BM
BM
BM-KTM
Suzuki

Club
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS

Laps
22
22
22
20

Total Tm
17:38.035
17:38.268
18:08.202
18:11.492

Diff
-

+0.233
+30.167

2 Laps

Best Tm
46.327
46.193
47.457
51.406

Sorted on LapsSupermoto European Cup
Race II

Superquad

Race

Arad  1100,000 Km

2007.05.19. 16:25

Margin of Victory

+0.233

Avg. Speed

82341,321

Best Lap Tm

46.193

Best Spd

85727,275

Best Lap by

[33] BUCSI Attila

Printed: 2007.05.20. 16:44:33

Clerk of the Course - OLARIU Sabin

Jury President - KÖKÉNYESI György

Chief Timekeeper - MAJOSHÁZI Péter

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Supermoto European Cup Arad (RO) 19/05/2007-20/05/2007
Combined Results
Open
Pos.No. Name Nat. Club Make Class 1. 2. Total
1. 70 KULEV Kalin BUL BMF KTM Open 25 25 50
2. 9 KÖKÉNYESI György HUN MAMS Aprilia Open 22 22 44
3. 88 GAGYI Péter RO FRM Suzuki Open 20 20 40
4. 146 HORVÁTH László HUN MAMS Sherco Open 16 18 34
5. 72 LÁNCZI Sándor HUN MAMS Husaberg Open 18 15 33
6. 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard RO FRM KTM Open 15 14 29
7. 44 BOHÁCS Róbert HUN MAMS KTM Open 10 16 26
8. 27 KOVÁCS Zsolt HUN MAMS KTM Open 12 12 24
9. 106 HAPP Olivér HUN MAMS Suzuki Open 13 9 22
10. 78 FAZAKAS Zoltán RO FRM Yamaha Open 8 13 21
11. 46 POP Claudiu RO FRM KTM Open 11 10 21
12. 12 SERBAN Dan RO FRM Husquarna Open 9 11 20
13. 28 SZILÁGYI Zoltán HUN MAMS Sherco Open 14 0 14
14. 2 POPOVICIU Lucian RO FRM Honda Open 0 0 0
15. 11 TÓTH Ádám HUN MAMS KTM Open 0 0 0
16. 79 VERMES Sándor HUN MAMS KTM Open 0 0 0

Supermoto European Cup Arad (RO)   19/05/2007-20/05/2007
Combined Results
S3
Pos.No. Name Nat. Club Make Class 1. 2. Total
1. 94 GEORGIEV Alexander BUL BMF KTM S3 22 25 47
2. 22 CAZACU Catalin RO FRM Honda S3 25 22 47

Supermoto European Cup Arad (RO)   19/05/2007-20/05/2007
Combined Results
Superquad
Pos.No. Name Nat. Club Make Class 1. 2. Total
1. 69 SOMFAI Mátyás HUN MAMS BM SQ 25 25 50
2. 33 BUCSI Attila HUN MAMS BM SQ 22 22 44
3. 31 BEDŐ Tamás HUN MAMS BM-KTM SQ 20 20 40
4. 4 VIDÁK Zorán HUN MAMS Suzuki SQ 18 18 36

ChronoMoto Timing www.motorsport.hu +36.20.3210858



Supermoto Alpe-Adria Championship Arad (RO)   19/05/2007-20/05/2007
Combined Results
Superquad
Pos.No. Name Nat. Club Make Class 1. 2. Total
1. 69 SOMFAI Mátyás HUN MAMS BM SQ 25 25 50
2. 33 BUCSI Attila HUN MAMS BM SQ 22 22 44
3. 31 BEDŐ Tamás HUN MAMS BM-KTM SQ 20 20 40
4. 4 VIDÁK Zorán HUN MAMS Suzuki SQ 18 18 36

ChronoMoto Timing www.motorsport.hu +36.20.3210858


